
Updated 1st March 2021      ST NICOLAS & ST MARY PRIMARY SCHOOL – DATES LIST 2020-21 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 – 2021 

SPRING TERM 2021 

1 
First day of spring term 2021 – SCHOOL 

CLOSED DUE TO COVID-19 
All Monday 4th January 2021  

3 

School Census Day – Special Hot Meal Menu All 

children entitled to a free school meal will be offered a hot 

meal on this day. 

YR,1&2 and 

FSM 
Thursday 21st January 12 – 1pm 

 Half-term All Mon 15th – Fri 19th Feb All week 

8 Book week All 
Monday 1st March – Friday 

5th March 
All week 

 World Book Day – optional dress up All Thursday 4th March All day 

9 Full school reopening ALL Monday 8th March  

10 Red Nose Day ALL Friday 19th March  

12 Last day of spring term All Thursday 1st April  

 Easter break Friday 2nd – Friday 16th April 2021 

SUMMER TERM 2021 

1 First day of summer term 2021 All Monday 19th April  

2 INSET Day (school closed for pupils) All Monday 26th April All day 

4 Y6 SATS week Y6 Mon 10th – Thurs 13th May  

6 INSET Day (school closed for pupils) All Friday 28th May All day 

 Half-term All Mon 31st May – Fri 4th June All week 

8 Y5 Truleigh Hill Residential Y5 
Thursday 17th - Friday 18th 

June 
 

9 Y3 trip to Drusillas Park Y3 Thursday 24th June All day 

 INSET Day (school closed for pupils) All Friday 25th June All day 

11 Y6 Dalesdown Residential Y6 Monday 5th - Friday 9th July All week 

13 Last day of summer term All Friday 23rd July 2021  

 Summer break Monday 26th July 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 – 2022 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

1 First day of autumn term 2021 All 
Thursday 2nd September 

2021 
 

 Half-term All Mon 25th – Fri 29th October All week 

15 Last day of autumn term All Friday 17th December  

 Christmas break Monday 20th December – Monday 3rd January 

SPRING TERM 2022 

1 First day of spring term 2022 All Tuesday 4th January  

 Half-term All Mon 21st – Fri 25th February All week 

13 Last day of spring term  All Friday 8th April  

 Easter break Monday 11th – Friday 22nd April 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

1 First day of summer term 2022 All Monday 25th April  

 Half-term All 
Mon 30th May – Friday 3rd 

June 
 

13 Last day of summer term All Friday 22nd July 2022  

 Summer break Monday 24th July 

 

 


